Cost of A Memory Blanket / Pillow

Standard

Standard
wifAccent

Basic

Frameless/
Economy

Options Flannel Back

1" Accent Border

Embroidery

Simple Combine

Price Per

$22

$22

$20

$18

Complex Combine

Appligue

Pillows With pillow insert** - 1 block
With pillow insert** - 1 block

Without insert*™ - 1 block
Without insert*™ - 1 block

2 Sided- w/insert** - 2 blocks
2 Sided- w/insert** - 2 blocks
Multiple blocks - up to 10 shirts
Embroidery- One Dress shirt
Embroidery- One Dress shirt
(size 2X+ size shirt required)

Description

# of Blocks

2 Borders
GII + 2"

Size

3 Borders
e 1"+ 2"

Size

1 Border - 6"

1 Border - 6"

$30
$30

18"
20"
18"
20"
18"
20"
20"
18"

20"

Sashing Bs!::;k
Yes 14"
Yes 14"
Yes 14"
Mo 14"

One price, any size.

Lap

9

$198

62 x62

$228

G4 x 64

$180

58 X 58

$162

54 x 54

Generous
Throw

12

$264

62X 78

$294

64 X 80

240

5B X 74

3216

54 x 68

Twin Stadium  Full

Queen

15 16 20 25 30

$330 4$352 %440 4$550 $660
62X04 78X78 78X 04 04X 04 04X 110
$360 $382  $470 4580 $690

64X 96 80X80 BOX96 96X 96 96 X112

$300 $320 $400  $500 $600

58X90 74X74 74X 90 20X 90 90X 106

$270 %288  $360  $450 $540

54x82 68x68 68x82 82x8Z 82x96

One price, 1" wide. (not available on Basic quilt)

$15 Minimum set-up and up to 15 letters. £0.40 per letter beyond 15 characters
$7.50 Combine two pieces to make one block with one seam

$10.00 Combine two or more pieces to make one block.

$10.00 Apply something to the face of a block, such as adding a pocket logo cut from the front of a shirt.

$50
$58
$39
$45
$60
$75
$125
$48

$55

** Insert is the pillow form. You may want to purchase this yourself at another source.

Pricing includes all quality materials, design layout and binding.

King
36 42
£792 4924
110X 1;0
110 e
$822 $954
112 X 1;2
e
$720 $840
106 X 135
106 5,
$648 $756
96 x
96x96 o



