## Cost of A Memory Blanket / Pillow

		Price Per	Description	Sashing	Block Size	Lap	Generous Throw	Twin	Stadium	Full	Queen		King		
		Block	# of Blocks			9	12	15	16	20	25	30	36	42	
(\$e)	Standard	\$22	2 Borders 6" + 2"	Yes	14"	\$198	\$264	\$330	\$352	\$440	\$550	\$660	\$792	\$924	
	1		Size			62 x62	62 X 78	62 X 94	78 X 78	78 X 94	94 X 94	94 X 110	110 X 110	110 X 126	
	Standard w/Accent	\$22	3 Borders 6"+ 1" + 2"	Yes	14"	\$228	\$294	\$360	\$382	\$470	\$580	\$690	\$822	\$954	
Bullinge			Size			64 x 64	64 X 80	64 X 96	80 X 80	80 X 96	96 X 96	96 X 112	112 X 112	112 X 128	
	Basic	\$20	1 Border - 6"	Yes	14"	\$180	\$240	\$300	\$320	\$400	\$500	\$600	\$720	\$840	
3						58 X 58	58 X 74	58 X 90	74 X 74	74 X 90	90 X 90	90 X 106	106 X 106	106 X 122	
THEIR (1996)	Frameless/ Economy	\$18	1 Border - 6"	No	14"	\$162	\$216	\$270	\$288	\$360	\$450	\$540	\$648	\$756	
						54 x 54	54 x 68	54 x 82	68 x 68	68 x 82	82 x 82	82 x 96	96 x 96	96 x 110	
	Flannel Back 1" Accent Borde Embroidery Simple Combine Complex Combir Applique		\$7.50 Co \$10.00 C												
Pillows	With pillow inse With pillow inset Without insert* 2 Sided- w/inse 2 Sided- w/inse Multiple blocks Embroidery- Or Embroidery- Or (size 2X+ size s	ert** - 1 block * - 1 block * - 1 block rt** - 2 block rt** - 2 block - up to 10 sh ne Dress shirt ne Dress shirt	k 20" 18" 20" ks 18" ks 20" irts 20" t 18" t <sub>20"</sub>	\$50 \$58 \$39 \$45 \$60 \$75 \$125 \$48 \$55											
		<sup>*</sup>													

\*\* Insert is the pillow form. You may want to purchase this yourself at another source.

Pricing includes all quality materials, design layout and binding.